
 

 

 

Name of the faculty 

Number of publications in International 
Journal 

(2021-22)  (2020-21)   (2019-20)  

Dr. Sunil Kumar B S 2 - 1 

Nasreen Taj M.B 1 3 - 

Imran Khan 2 3 - 

Dr. Neelambike S 1 2 1 

Asha K - 4 1 

Naveen R C M - 1 1 

KeerthiPrasad G - 1 1 

Firoz Khan  - 3 2 

Amith Shekhar  C 3 2 - 

Soumya M Y 1 - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Name of the faculty 

Number of publications in National-
International Conferences 

(2021-22)  (2020-21)   (2019-20)  

Dr. Sunil Kumar B S - 2 - 

Nasreen Taj M.B 1 4 2 

Imran Khan - 4 2 

Asha K - 7 - 

Naveen R C M - 1 - 

Dr. Neelambike S - 3 - 

Keerthiprasad G - 5 - 

Firoz Khan 1 3 2 

Amith Shekahr - 1 - 

Vishwanath V K 1 - - 

Bhoomika S S 1 - - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Patent Information 
 

SL.

no 

Faculty name Title of work Patent 

Number 

Published 

Date 

Type of 

Patent 

1.  

Dr. Neelambike S A System for Pit Hole 

Detection And Filling for 

Road Based On Artificial 

Intelligence 

2020101939 

 

16 Sep 

2020 

Granted by 

Australian 

Government 
Amith Shekhar C 

2.  Dr. Neelambike S 
An AI Assisted Vertical  

Farming System and Method 

2020410347

52 

04 Sep 

2020 

Published 

by Indian 

Government 

3.  Dr. Neelambike S 

Self Power Generating 

Intelligent Electric Vehicle 

2020410514

28 

04 Dec 

2020 

Published 

by Indian 

Government 

4.  Amith Shekhar C 

5.  Dr. Sunil Kumar B S 

6.  Keerthi Prasad G 

7.  Nasreen Taj M B 

8.  Asha K 

9.  Firoz Khan 

10.  Imran Khan 

11.  Tejasvi Kattimani T.R 

12.  
Dr. Neelambike S 

Apparatus and Methods for 

filling pit 

2022410128

14 

18 Mar 

2022 

Published 

by Indian 

Government 

 


