Srishyla Educational Trust (R), Bheemasamudra



#### **GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE**



(Affiliated to VTU <u>Belagavi</u>, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Govt. of Karnataka)

Department of Information Science and Engineering

Name of the faculty	Number of publications in International Journal			
	(2021-22)	(2020-21)	(2019-20)	
Dr. Sunil Kumar B S	2	-	1	
Nasreen Taj M.B	1	3	-	
Imran Khan	2	3	-	
Dr. Neelambike S	1	2	1	
Asha K	-	4	1	
Naveen R C M	-	1	1	
KeerthiPrasad G	-	1	1	
Firoz Khan	-	3	2	
Amith Shekhar C	3	2	-	
Soumya M Y	1	-	-	

#### Srishyla Educational Trust (R), Bheemasamudra



## **GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE**



(Affiliated to VTU <u>Belagavi</u>, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Govt. of Karnataka)

Department of Information Science and Engineering

Name of the faculty	Number of publications in National- International Conferences			
Traine of the faculty	(2021-22)	(2020-21)	(2019-20)	
Dr. Sunil Kumar B S	-	2	-	
Nasreen Taj M.B	1	4	2	
Imran Khan	-	4	2	
Asha K	-	7	-	
Naveen R C M	-	1	-	
Dr. Neelambike S	-	3	-	
Keerthiprasad G	-	5	-	
Firoz Khan	1	3	2	
Amith Shekahr	-	1	-	
Vishwanath V K	1	-	-	
Bhoomika S S	1	-	-	





# **GM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DAVANGERE**



(Affiliated to VTU Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Govt. of Karnataka)

Department of Information Science and Engineering

## **Patent Information**

SL.	Faculty name	Title of work	Patent	Published	Type of
no			Number	Date	Patent
1.	Dr. Neelambike S  Amith Shekhar C	A System for Pit Hole Detection And Filling for Road Based On Artificial Intelligence	2020101939	16 Sep 2020	Granted by Australian Government
2.	Dr. Neelambike S	An AI Assisted Vertical Farming System and Method	2020410347 52	04 Sep 2020	Published by Indian Government
3.	Dr. Neelambike S				
4.	Amith Shekhar C				
5.	Dr. Sunil Kumar B S				
6.	Keerthi Prasad G	Self Power Generating	2020410514	04 Dec	Published
7.	Nasreen Taj M B	Intelligent Electric Vehicle	28	2020	by Indian
8.	Asha K	interrigent Electric venicle	20	2020	Government
9.	Firoz Khan				
10.	Imran Khan				
11.	Tejasvi Kattimani T.R				
12.	Dr. Neelambike S	Apparatus and Methods for filling pit	2022410128 14	18 Mar 2022	Published by Indian Government